Business Agenda for the Day 

Pre-bid Conference on the Project RE: Completion of The Multi-purpose 
Building (CAS). 

• The BAC Chairperson read the Invitation to Bid (ITB) of the project with an 
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of Sixteen Million Twenty Thousand 
Six Hundred Thirty-three Pesos and 60/xxx (Php.16, 020.633.60) funded from 
Regular Agency Fund (RAF) of FY 2020 with a contract duration of two hundred 
eighty (280) calendar days; 

• She reiterated that all the provisions relative to the documents to be submitted, 
as relayed during the Pre-bid conference of other projects earlier conducted